201 WILLOW STREET, HALLSVILLE, TX 75650
903-668-2313

DATE

OWNER'S NAME

PLUMBING PERMIT
PERMIT #

LOCATION ADDRESS

PLUMBING COMPANY

You are hereby authorized to contract plumbing work in accordance with City Ordinance governing
same and you are hereby notified to give notice at proper time for inspection of this work.

PLUMBING LICENSE NO

MASTER PLUMBER NAME

PHONE NUMBER

PLUMBER'S ADDRESS

FEES

QUANTITY

TOTAL

Application Fee (all permits are charged)

Each Single-Family Home

Each Commercial Building

Each plumbing fixture, tap and/or set of fixtures of
one trap (including water and drainage piping)

Each house sewer

Each water heater and/or vent

Each gas piping system of 1 to 5 outlets

6 or more gas outlets additional

Water piping for water treatment equipment

Gas pressure test

Inspection Fee

PLUMBER'S SIGNATURE signature on file

©*

30.00 1

$30.00

35.00

©“

&

45.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

.50

3.00

15.00

A Y R Y

75.00

I~

$75.00

TOTAL PERMIT FEE

CITY SECRETARY

COMMENTS

BUILDING INSPECTION

INSPECTION COMPLETE

STEVE MINCHEW, BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE



