

PLUMBING PERMIT

DATE			PERMIT #		
OWNER'S NAME					
LOCATION ADDRESS					
PLUMBING COMPANY					
You are hereby authorized to contract p same and you are hereby notified to	_		•		
			·	iii3 Work.	
PLUMBING LICENSE NO				<u>.</u>	
MASTER PLUMBER NAME					
PLUMBER'S ADDRESS					
FEES				QUANTITY	TOTAL
Application Fee (all permits are charged)	¢	20.00		1	\$30.00
	\$	30.00		11	\$30.00
Each Single-Family Home Each Commercial Building	\$ \$	35.00 45.00			
Each plumbing fixture, tap and/or set of fixtures of	Ф	45.00			
one trap (including water and drainage piping)	\$	3.00			
Each house sewer	\$	3.00			
Each water heater and/or vent	\$	3.00			
Each gas piping system of 1 to 5 outlets	\$	4.00	-		
6 or more gas outlets additional	\$.50			
Water piping for water treatment equipment	\$	3.00	-		
Gas pressure test	\$	15.00			
Inspection Fee	\$	75.00		<u>1</u>	\$75.00
mapositor roc	*			_	
		тот	TAL PERMIT FEE	\$	<u> </u>
PLUMBER'S SIGNATURE <u>signature on file</u>					
CITY SECRETARY					
	BUILDIN	NG INSPEC	TION		
COMMENTS					
INSPECTION COMPLETE					
STEVE MINCHEW, BUILDING INSPECTOR				DATE	